Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Black 0900-0915

Quialifying started at 8:59:18

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2012 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Ulrik Nielsen
1 1:06.975 +1.952 9:07:56.214
2 1:05.691 +0.668 9:09:01.905
3 1:05.023 9:10:06.928
4 1:14.157 +9.134 9:11:21.085
5 1:06.077 +1.054 9:12:27.162
6 1:05.669 +0.646 9:13:32.831
(131) Jonas Dalager
1 1:07.412 +1.292 9:06:53.677
2 3:52.727 +2:46.607 9:10:46.404
3 1:06.271 +0.151 9:11:52.675
4 1:06.120 9:12:58.795
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
1 1:13.584 +7.226 9:04:34.786
2 1:11.969 +5.611 9:05:46.755
3 1:08.310 +1.952 9:06:55.065
4 1:07.666 +1.308 9:08:02.731
5 1:08.134 +1.776 9:09:10.865
6 1:06.839 +0.481 9:10:17.704
7 1:06.358 9:11:24.062
(64) Frank Pedersen
1 1:10.927 +4.530 9:03:29.049
2 1:08.370 +1.973 9:04:37.419
3 1:09.719 +3.322 9:05:47.138
4 1:08.284 +1.887 9:06:55.422
5 1:07.697 +1.300 9:08:03.119
6 1:08.058 +1.661 9:09:11.177
7 1:06.827 +0.430 9:10:18.004
8 1:06.572 +0.175 9:11:24.576
9 1:10.231 +3.834 9:12:34.807
10 1:06.397 9:13:41.204
(76) Keld Sommer
1 1:10.915 +1.061 9:07:12.856
2 1:12.875 +3.021 9:08:25.731
3 1:11.472 +1.618 9:09:37.203
4 1:09.888 +0.034 9:10:47.091
5 1:09.854 9:11:56.945
6 1:18.017 +8.163 9:13:14.962
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
1 1:15.046 +3.515 9:09:53.884
2 1:13.925 +2.394 9:11:07.809
3 1:12.354 +0.823 9:12:20.163
4 1:11.531 9:13:31.694
(28) Michael Poulsen
1 1:23.873 9:06:24.891
Orbits
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